
Expert Male

Expert Female

10k Unlimited Results

Place ID Name Time Details

1 12 Scott Wilton 19:59 Geared, 36", 137mm

2 2 Richard Tharrett 21:10 36", 89mm

3 85 Dave Krack 21:13 Geared, 36", 150mm

4 11 Martin Panofsky 23:12 36", 114mm

5 4 A.J. Kinsella-Johnson 23:50 36", 100mm

6 102 Ellis Kondrashov 24:46 36", 110mm

7 92 Janoah Bailin 24:48 36", 114mm

8 122 Andrew Kotz 25:56 36", 102mm

9 97 Nick Schatz 26:08 36", 125mm

10 136 Tim Slason 26:21 36", 125mm

11 87 Jesse Coyne 26:47 36", 117mm

12 1 Robin Dunlop 28:00 36", 125mm

13 167 August Braude 28:15 36", 110mm

14 50 Joseph Boquiren 28:17 36", 150mm

15 147 Tim Lee 30:09 36", 125mm

16 3 Mike Parsons 31:38 36", 110mm

17 156 Xiwang Clements 33:17 26", 127mm

18 76 Stephen Koehler 37:30 36", 125mm

19 72 William Braun 45:48 36", 140mm

Place ID Name Time Details

1 6 Patricia Wilton 23:35 Geared, 29", 110mm

2 18 Megan Johnson 25:21 36", 110mm

3 31 Danielle Millett 25:23 Geared, 29", 127mm

4 114 Lauren Atkinson 26:40
5 77 Greta Koehler 26:49 36", 114mm

6 53 Connie Cotter 31:52 36", 114mm

7 73 Miranda Nelson 33:40 36", 125mm

8 177 Devynn Martin 34:43 36", 140mm

9 175 Briana Dowling 35:38 36", 102mm

10 9 Jill Cohan 39:24 29", 100mm

11 30 Wendy Grzych 44:46 29", 125mm

12 159 Carol Bricker 44:47
13 124 Laurel Myers 1:00:54 26", 117mm



Female 0-18

Female 19+

Male 0-16

Male 17-18

Male 19-29

Place ID Name Time Details

1 18 Megan Johnson 25:21 36", 110mm

2 114 Lauren Atkinson 26:40
3 77 Greta Koehler 26:49 36", 114mm

4 73 Miranda Nelson 33:40 36", 125mm

5 177 Devynn Martin 34:43 36", 140mm

6 175 Briana Dowling 35:38 36", 102mm

Place ID Name Time Details

1 6 Patricia Wilton 23:35 Geared, 29", 110mm

2 31 Danielle Millett 25:23 Geared, 29", 127mm

3 53 Connie Cotter 31:52 36", 114mm

4 9 Jill Cohan 39:24 29", 100mm

5 30 Wendy Grzych 44:46 29", 125mm

6 159 Carol Bricker 44:47
7 124 Laurel Myers 1:00:54 26", 117mm

Place ID Name Time Details

1 11 Martin Panofsky 23:12 36", 114mm

2 4 A.J. Kinsella-Johnson 23:50 36", 100mm

3 102 Ellis Kondrashov 24:46 36", 110mm

4 87 Jesse Coyne 26:47 36", 117mm

5 167 August Braude 28:15 36", 110mm

Place ID Name Time Details

1 2 Richard Tharrett 21:10 36", 89mm

2 122 Andrew Kotz 25:56 36", 102mm

3 97 Nick Schatz 26:08 36", 125mm

4 156 Xiwang Clements 33:17 26", 127mm

Place ID Name Time Details

1 12 Scott Wilton 19:59 Geared, 36", 137mm

2 92 Janoah Bailin 24:48 36", 114mm

3 136 Tim Slason 26:21 36", 125mm



Male 30+

Place ID Name Time Details

1 85 Dave Krack 21:13 Geared, 36", 150mm

2 1 Robin Dunlop 28:00 36", 125mm

3 50 Joseph Boquiren 28:17 36", 150mm

4 147 Tim Lee 30:09 36", 125mm

5 3 Mike Parsons 31:38 36", 110mm

6 76 Stephen Koehler 37:30 36", 125mm

7 72 William Braun 45:48 36", 140mm
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